



This is to certify that

Shenandoah Value Series ProTM

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CH A

Charles P. Arnold

Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 1236

Initial Award Date: May 22, 2019





This is to certify that

Shenandoah ProTM

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CH all

Charles P. Arnold
Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 1237

Initial Award Date: May 22, 2019





This is to certify that

Homesite

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 2225

Initial Award Date: May 1, 2018





This is to certify that

allen + rothTM cabinetry

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Ch and

Charles P. Arnold
Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 6202

Initial Award Date: May 16, 2014





This is to certify that

American Woodmark ProTM

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CH all

Charles P. Arnold
Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 6203

Initial Award Date: May 16, 2014





This is to certify that

American Woodmark Pro ValueTM

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CH all

Charles P. Arnold
Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 6204

Initial Award Date: May 16, 2014





This is to certify that

Designer's Choice®

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Ch and

Charles P. Arnold

Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 6205

Initial Award Date: May 16, 2014





This is to certify that

PCS Frameless

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CLI CLI

Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 7194

Initial Award Date: May 9, 2013





This is to certify that

Hampton Bay

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 7195

Initial Award Date: May 9, 2013





This is to certify that

Continental Cabinets

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

0/1/02

Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 7196

Initial Award Date: May 9, 2013

Expiration Date: February 28, 2020

ALL PRODUCTS IMPACT THE ENVIRONMENT FOR ESP PROGRAM CRITERIA, VISIT KCMA.ORG





This is to certify that

Waypoint Living Spaces®

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CH a

Charles P. Arnold

Director of Certification

Certificate Number:

ESP 10169

Initial Award Date:

May 4, 2010

Expiration Date:

February 28, 2020





This is to certify that

American Woodmark®

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CUQ

Charles P. Arnold
Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 13019

Initial Award Date: January 18, 2007 Expiration Date: February 28, 2020





This is to certify that

Shenandoah Cabinetry®

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CH all

Charles P. Arnold
Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 13020

Initial Award Date: January 18, 2007 Expiration Date: February 28, 2020





This is to certify that

Timberlake Cabinetry®

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CHAP

Charles P. Arnold
Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 13021

Initial Award Date: January 18, 2007 Expiration Date: February 28, 2020





This is to certify that

Shenandoah Value SeriesTM

has met the requirements of **ESP 06-16** for Air Quality, Resource Management of Product and Process, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Ch and

Charles P. Arnold
Director of Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 13034

Initial Award Date: March 28, 2007 Expiration Date: February 28, 2020

FOR ESP PROGRAM CRITERIA, VISIT KCMA.ORG